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MARYLAND 

 
SCHRADER'S BRIDGETOWN MANOR 
HUNTING & S/C 
HENDERSON, MD 
2/13/2022 
WINTER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: WINTER 
SHOOT 
47 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 93 
M2 MARK E HELMICK 91 
M3 LINGARD M SPERL - JR 90 
AA1 BRANDON M LANCASTER 90 
AA2 RAYMOND L ATKINS 90 
AA3 THOMAS S MESSNER 86 
A1 ED OWENS 82 
A2 MIKE MACHULSKI 80 
A3 WALTER E IVORY 78 
B1 RICH DIROCCO 84 
B2 DAVID POLIZIANI 75 
B3 CARL ANDERSON 74 
C1 ZAREK B ANDERSON 87 
C2 WILLIAM HUFFER 77 
C3 WILLIAM H DENNIS 68 
D1 MICHAEL A FONTELLO - J 83 
D2 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 80 
D3 ADAM R SMITH 77 
JRCH ZAREK B ANDERSON 87 
VTCH MARK E HELMICK 91 
VTRU BRANDON M LANCASTER 90 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 93 
SVRU RAYMOND L ATKINS 90 
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 83 
LYRU LAURA STEES 76 
SSCH GEORGE E BURTON 78 
SSRU WILLIAM H DENNIS 68 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 74 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: WINTER SHOOT 
22 Attended 
M1 LESTER A PRIDE 47 
M2 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 47 
M3 SHAWN KEMETER 47 
AA1 CARTER G STANTON 44 
AA2 WILLIAM J LYNCH 44 
AA3 SHAWN NORDHOFF 43 
A1 MIKE MACHULSKI 43 
A2 ED OWENS 42 
B1 CARL ANDERSON 36 
C1 MANSON CHISHOLM 38 
D1 MICHAEL A FONTELLO - J 39 
D2 ADAM ROSENZWEIG 35 
D3 CHASE CULLUM 30 
VTCH WILLIAM J LYNCH 44 
VTRU DONALD FUENTES 41 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 47 
SVRU ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 47 
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 37 
LYRU LAURA STEES 30 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 44 
 


